SOURCE LC/MS TriGas Generator Series
Description: The Airgas® SOURCE LCMS-5000NA
TriGas Generator is a completely engineered system
designed to deliver pure nitrogen for curtain gas, pure
zero grade air as gas-1/gas-2 source gases and dry -
40°F dew point air as source exhaust. The system is
designed to produce gases which meet and exceed
the requirements of any LC/MS requiring three inde-

Noise level < 49 dB(A)
Weight 564 lbs. (256 kgs)
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Y80-LCMS5000NAPM Source LC/MS Trigas Generator
Y80-IKLCMS5000 Installation Kit
Y80-LCMS5000NAPM Preventive Maintenance Plan
Y80-A030194 Voltage Booster
Y80-114001 (specify length) 3/8" Plastic Tubing for Remote Compressor Use
*Please call 1-800-939-5711 for voltage and plug configurations outside North
America.
3 Year Compressor
Warranty